Pigua Invite Under the Lights
Piqua

Race 2 - JH Girls - 2 Mile
9/18/21 - 8:30am

Team Results

Runner Avg 5 Man

Avg  Mie Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 @E West Liberty-Salem 29  1:.05:31 13.07 6:34 0:38 2-6-8-9-11-12-18 2-5-6-7-9-10-16
2 'II\;Ilgp City Tippecanoe 63  1:.09:04 1349 655 2:34 1-10-14-15-38-44-45 1-8-12-13-29-34-35
3 @ Botkins 76 1:09:39 1356 6:58 1:43 3-16-17-25-27-48-50 3-14-15-21-23-38-40
4 Troy JH 96  1:11:06 1414 T7:.07 2:02 4-19-28-30-31-47-49 4-17-24-25-26-37-39
5 ) Covington 147  1:14:46 1458 729 1:30 20-23-40-46-53-61-64 18-20-31-36-42-46-48
6 Brookville 170 1:18:115 15:39 7:50 3:45 13-22-58-63-68-78-86 11-19-44-47-49-54-56
7 Greenville JH 199  1:33:48 1846 9:23 11:22 26-39-42-92-93 22-30-32-57-58
8 Piqua JH 200 1:20:20 16:04 8:02 3:.01 37-43-52-57-79 28-33-41-43-55
9 Fairborn Baker MS 225 1:2348 1646 823 228 36-59-71-73-74-76 27-45-50-51-52-53
DNP Sidney MS 1:00:18 15:05 7:33 5-21-24-85 4 Runners
DNP Vandalia Morton MS 1:17:44  19:26 943 34-41-90-94 4 Runners
DNP South Vienna MS 46:03 1521 T:41 7-29-80 3 Runners
DNP % West Carrollton 26:23  26:23 1312 95 1 Runner

Can't Stop TIMING
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Morgan Collins

Gwen McCullough
Bella Bucio
Caroline Rohlfs
Hailey Dietz
Breece Gullett
Maggie Faust
Hattie Jacobs
Elise Longshore
Ella Combs

Mylee Dooley
Malia Miller
Logan Barr
Katelyn Beeson

Lauren Anderson

Amelia Greve
Ella Brown
Mariska Smith
Cassidy Gifford
Kassidy Turner
Briana Lewis
Lindsay Rieder
Lucy Welborn
Katie McKinney
Briana Egbert
Clair Rammel
Maguire Maurer
Brooke Davis
Cara Hawley
Fiona Battle
Liberti Highley
Abriley Krabill
Emma Smith
Evie Stump
Geneva Estep
Luci Swanson-Bishop
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Race 2 - JH Girls - 2 Mile
9/18/21 - 8:30am

Individual Results
Team Time  Points Place Name
8 Tipp City Tippecanoe 12:40.5 1 37 kendall Soto
MS 38 Caroline Kaibas
West Liberty-Salem 12:435 2
Botkins 12445 3 39 AvaGlass
Troy JH 12:48.0 4 40 Serenity Weaver
Sidney MS 12:49.7 41 Piper Loges
West Liberty-Salem 13:025 5 42 Claire Lind
South ViennaMS  13:07.5 43 Addyson Ford
West Liberty-Salem 13:11.2 6 44 Samantha Osenko
West Liberty-Salem  13:12.4
Tipp City Tippecanoe 13:136 8 45 TessaRiehle
MS
West Liberty-Salem 13:20.7 9 46 Bella Welch
West Liberty-Salem  13:21.8 10 47 Emersyn Freisthler
Brookville 13295 11 48  Kriston Wendel
Tipp City Tippecanoe 13:56.6 12 49 McKinlee Gambrel
MS 50 Sofia Brown
Tipp City Tippecanoe 13:59.3 13 51 Madelynn Lopez
MS
Botkins 14:02.3 14 52 Gianna Taborn
Botkins 14:080 15 53 Olivia Angle
West Liberty-Salem 14:08.3 16 54 Abby Hogge
Troy JH 14:08.7 17
Covington 14:002 18 35 Kaitlyn Hartke
Sidney MS 14:11.2 56 Alexis Van Zant
Brookville 14117 19
. _ 57 Emery Kuhiman
C.ovmgton 14:13.2 20 58 Alexis Stegner
Sidney MS 14151 59 Callie Howard
Botkins 14:16.6 21 60 Macy White
Greenville JH 14183 22
Botkins 14:26.8 23 61 Mary Larson
_ 62 Harper Reaver
Tro.y H 14:30'2 2 63 Anneliese English
South Vienna MS 14:44.9 64 Brooke McDonough
Troy R 14489 25 65 Julia Dilbone
O 66 Lillian King
West Lfberty-SaIem 14:53.3 67 Addyson Reed
West L.|berty-SaIem 14:57.5 68 Arleigh Hoover
Vandalia Morton MS  15:00.5 69 Katie OMeara
West Liberty-Salem  15:02.3
Fairborn Baker MS ~ 15:04.2

Maura DuBois
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Team
Piqua JH

Tipp City Tippecanoe
MS

Greenville JH
Covington
Vandalia Morton MS
Greenville JH
Piqua JH

Tipp City Tippecanoe
MS

Tipp City Tippecanoe
MS

Covington
Troy JH
Botkins
Troy JH
Botkins

Tipp City Tippecanoe
MS

Piqua JH
Covington

Tipp City Tippecanoe
MS

Tipp City Tippecanoe
MS

Troy JH
Piqua JH
Brookville

Fairborn Baker MS

Troy JH
Covington

Troy JH
Brookville
Covington

Troy JH
Covington

Troy JH
Brookville

Tipp City Tippecanoe
MS

Covington

Time
15:05.0
15:13.8

15:17.8
15:18.1
15:18.5
15:20.4
15:22.9
15:26.1

15:26.4

15:27.2
15:30.4
15:32.1
15:32.6
15:33.8
15:33.9

15:34.2
15:38.3
15:40.2

15:40.2

15:48.7
16:12.2
16:26.3
16:31.3
16:38.8
16:46.6
16:47.0
16:52.8
16:53.2
17:02.9
17:05.4
17:06.5
17:13.9
17:14.0

17:15.5
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Livia Galea
Sarah Kurmas
Meg Oliver
Gwen Poling
Lindsey Osenko

Morgan Rathke
Taylor Huelskamp
Aubrey Andel

Eva Cruz
Alexandra Peterson
Sarah Crawford
Rory Mack

Addison Haddix
Penny Bathgate

Serenity Echols
Madeline Allen
Kaleigh Littlejohn

Hannah Gayman
Savannah Miller
Chloe Kepner
Kaylee Miller
Emma Castle
Reese Addington
Grace Lauer
Bryanna Bigness
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Race 2 - JH Girls - 2 Mile

Can't Stap TIMING

9/18/21 - 8:30am

Individual
Team Time  Points
Fairborn Baker MS  17:16.3 50
Troy JH 17:21.5
Fairborn Baker MS  17:235 51
Fairborn Baker MS  17:32.0 52
Tipp City Tippecanoe 17:35.3
MS
Fairborn Baker MS  17:36.9 53
Botkins 17:51.8
Brookville 17566 54
Piqua JH 18:054 55
South ViennaMS  18:09.7
Troy JH 18:13.5
Botkins 18:21.0
Troy JH 18:26.5
Tipp City Tippecanoe 18:58.1
MS
Sidney MS 19:01.2
Brookville 19:02.3 56
Tipp City Tippecanoe 19:32.0
MS
Brookville 20:18.3
Troy JH 21:37.0
Vandalia Morton MS  21:44.3
Troy JH 22:41.2
Greenville JH 23116 57
Greenville JH 25:39.8 58
Vandalia Morton MS  25:39.8
West Carroliton ~ 26:22.4
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